
50cm 50

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse
1 Jami Huish THE REAL FULL MONTY
2 Naomi Rodriquez OUTLAW
3 Alia Schmidt DENNY
4 Anne-marie Cruickshank WYNOLA CLAYTON'S RUMOUR
5 Liza Gangur JESS
6 Angela Stringer BELLE EVE
7 Amelia Heritage HEARTS DESIRE
8 Mia  Eccles FLASH HENRY
9 Sophie  Carlton COSMO

60cm

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse
1 Brian  Davidge BEDAVILYN BEEN HIDING
2 Michelle Johnson MONSOON
3 Jade Hampson ORATORIOS PRIDE
4 Suzanne  Van Engelenhoven SHEILA
5 Sharon Penley SIMPLY SWEET
6 Indiana Evans JUST BECOZ
7 Susanne Brutsch MY BOY MEMPHIS
8 Taylor Quill TINDARA TINKER BELL
9 Chloe Davidge BEDAVILYN MISS DEE

10 Anne-marie Cruickshank WYNOLA CLAYTON'S RUMOUR
11 Mia  Eccles FLASH HENRY
12 Naomi Rodriquez OUTLAW
13 Alia Schmidt DENNY
14 Angela Stringer BELLE EVE
15 Amelia Heritage HEARTS DESIRE
16 Brian  Davidge BEDAVILYN BLACK PEARL 
17 Sophie  Carlton COSMO
18 Liza Gangur JESS
19 Jami Huish THE REAL FULL MONTY



70cm

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse
1 Brian  Davidge BEDAVILYN BEEN HIDING
2 Jade Hampson ORATORIOS PRIDE
3 Michelle Johnson MONSOON
4 Sharon Penley SIMPLY SWEET
5 Susanne Brutsch MY BOY MEMPHIS
6 Suzanne  Van Engelenhoven SHEILA
7 Jordyn Rayner KALYANI JIVA
8 Chloe Davidge BEDAVILYN MISS DEE
9 Indiana Evans JUST BECOZ

10 Mia  Eccles FLASH HENRY
11 Taylor Quill TINDARA TINKER BELL
12 Sandi Sevior MR OPPORTUNITY 
13 Alia Schmidt DENNY
14 Jade Hampson VOLUPTUOUS ME 
15 Liza Gangur JESS
16 Brian  Davidge BEDAVILYN BLACK PEARL 
17 Jami Huish THE REAL FULL MONTY

80cm

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse
1 Sophie  Carlton DECADENCE
2 Alicia Bullock BUNDA BLACK ROSE
3 Indiana Evans AL ZAHRA
4 Jade Hampson VOLUPTUOUS ME 
5 Jordyn Rayner KALYANI JIVA
6 Calvin Flynn SPIDER
7 Sandi Sevior MR OPPORTUNITY 
8 Cody Farrow RED BLUFF JOUNAMA



90cm

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse
1 Isla Mcdonald RETAK AVATAR
2 Elizabeth Jacob CAPODIMONTE
3 Sophie  Carlton DECADENCE
4 Alicia Bullock BUNDA BLACK ROSE
5 Cara Doherty FERN GULLY
6 Indiana Evans AL ZAHRA
7 Jordyn Rayner KALYANI JIVA
8 Calvin Flynn SPIDER
9 Isla  (2 )(HC) Mcdonald RETAK AVATAR

10 Cody Farrow RED BLUFF JOUNAMA

1.00m

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse
1 Elizabeth Jacob CAPODIMONTE
2 Cara Doherty FERN GULLY
3 Cody Farrow RED BLUFF JOUNAMA
4 Calvin Flynn SPIDER

1.05m

Number First Name of rider Last Name of rider Name of horse
1 Elizabeth Jacob CAPODIMONTE


